
Allendale Consolidated School District #17
2023-2024

Student Fee Schedule

BOOK RENTAL: Kindergarten - Eighth Grade $ 60.00

ACTIVITY / SUPPLY FEES: Kindergarten - Eighth Grade $ 10.00

LUNCH: Student $ 2.90
Adult $ 3.40

BREAKFAST: Student $ 1.35
Adult $ 1.50

MILK: Extra Milk (per Carton) $ 0.35

BASKETBALL & VOLLEYBALL
GATE FEES: Kindergarten - Eighth Grade $ 2.00

High School & Adult $ 4.00

BASKETBALL & VOLLEYBALL
SEASON PASSES: Kindergarten - Eighth Grade $ 20.00

High School & Adult $ 40.00


